The AST3100 is a low cost, high quality all stainless steel media isolated
Pressure Transmitter intended for use in the measurement of gases and
liquids compatible with stainless steel. The AST3100 is suitable for
automotive, industrial, refrigeration, hydraulics, offroad, construction and
agriculture applications. The AST3100 has been designed specifically for
the applications with demanding price and performance requirements.
The competitively priced AST3100 offers a choice of high level outputs.
The high strength stainless steel construction contains no silicone oil and

1-5V +V Supply –V Supply Output
4-20mA +V Supply –V Supply N/C
How to Order
Use the characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ORDERING INFORMATION
AST3100–A–05000–P– 4 –A–0000
Port
Configuration
A=1/4" NPT Male
B=1/8" NPT Male
C=1/4" BSP Male
D=G1/4" Male
E=9/16"-18 UNF
Male
F=7/16"-20 UNF
G=M14x1.5 Male
H=M20x1.5 Male
K=1/4" SAE
Female
Series
Type
Pressure
Range
Insert
Pressure
Range
from Chart
on Page 3
Pressure
Unit
B=BAR
K=kg/cm2
P=PSI
OptionsOutputs
1=0.5-4.5V
ratiometric
to Vs
2=0-5V
3=1-5V
4=4-20mA,
two wire
5=0-10V
Others
Available,
Consult
AST
Electrical
Interface
A=2ft. Cable
B=4ft. Cable
C=6ft. Cable
D=10ft. Cable
E= Miniature
DIN43650
Connector